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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Fathima Hana K N Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) KILIYANGATTU 
NIKKATHAYIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT 
UNIVERSITY, 673635, 

KONDOTTY

  

2 25/01/2026 Ahammed Shaheem Shamsudheen (FTHR) Malepalacheetil House, 
Velimukku, Munniyoor, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

3 25/01/2026 Sajna U Mohammed Musthafa U 
(FTHR)

Melepalacheettil House, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

4 25/01/2026 Haritha M Jibin Vk (HSBN) Valiya Kozhikkattil 
House, Olipram, 

Vallikkunnu, 
Kolakkattuchali, 

673634, Vallikkunnu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

5 25/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KAIPENGAL 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

Kodakkallingal House, 
Karippur, Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparambu, 

673638, Vallikkunnu

  

6 25/01/2026 Shainoj Suresh (OTHR) Vennathodi House, 
Olipram, Vallikkunnu, 

Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Vallikkunnu

  

7 25/01/2026 Fathima Ruksana V P Moideen Kutty V P 
(FTHR)

97, Valiyaparamban, 
Peruvallur, Parambil 

Peedika, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

8 25/01/2026 Abdu Naser Kaithakath 
Kandanath 

Alavikutty Kaithakath 
Kandanath (FTHR)

Kayyathiyalungal 
House, Velimukku, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

9 25/01/2026 Abdul Kareem T Hyder T (FTHR) Kizhakkekara House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

10 25/01/2026 Amna Rasha Jahfar V P (FTHR) Kuruppath House, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

11 25/01/2026 Muhammed Afnan K K Abdu Raheem K K 
(FTHR)

Kaithakath House, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

12 25/01/2026 ATHIYA K T ASHRAF K T (FTHR) KAITHAKATH 
THAZHATHIYIL, 
THALAPPARA, 

MOONIYUR, 
MUNNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

13 25/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan E Sameer E (FTHR) 150A,Kunnath, 
Kurunthala, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Vallikunnu

  

14 25/01/2026 Ali Akbar KT Aboobacker (FTHR) Kozhithodi, 
Chulliyalappuraya, 
Peruvallur, Olakara, 
676306, Thirurangadi

  

15 25/01/2026 Muhammed Shameer P Beerankutty P (FTHR) Perincheeri House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

16 25/01/2026 Shahrubana P Harshad K (HSBN) 5,Karyathettu, 
Rottipeedika, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Vallikunnu

  

17 25/01/2026 Muhamed Shahil 
Kaithakath 

Saleem Kaithakkath 
(FTHR)

Kaithakath Kandanath 
House, Velimukku, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

18 25/01/2026 Devika E Sundaran E (FTHR) Edappararuthy, 
Parachanapuraya, 

Peruvallur, Olakara, 
676306, Vallikkunnu

  

19 25/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

Pullichiveettil 
Kuzhimbil, Chelembra, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondoty

  

20 25/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN C MUHAMMED AMJAD 
K (HSBN)

KAKKIDIPARAMBIL, 
AYANIKKAD, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
VALLIKKUNNU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

21 25/01/2026 Mohammed Farshil T P Sidheeq T P (FTHR) Vadekkepurath, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi

  

22 25/01/2026 Fathima Riya K K Usnul Muneera K K 
(MTHR)

Asarikkandi House, 
Paingottor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

23 25/01/2026 Shidin Krishnan (FTHR) Makkadanparambil, 
Perunthodipadam, 

Chelembra, 
Pulliparambe, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

24 25/01/2026 NADEERA BANU N SAIDALAVI 
NAMBURATH (FTHR)

THEKKUMPARAMBIL, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PARAMBIL PEEDIKA, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

25 25/01/2026 Sakariya K K Abdul Kareem K K 
(FTHR)

Kaithakath Kandanath 
House, Velimukku, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

26 25/01/2026 Fida Parveen K Abdul Muneer K 
(FTHR)

Asharikkandi House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

27 25/01/2026 SOFIYA THASNEEM 
N V

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

7/357 D, N V HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

28 25/01/2026 Adnan V P Faizal Valparambil 
(FTHR)

Faizal Manzil, 
Velimukku, Moonniyur, 

Velimukku South, 
676317, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

29 25/01/2026 Fathima Noora V P Sulaikha (MTHR) Palakkottu 
Kuttipparamb, 
Pullipparamb, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparamb, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

30 25/01/2026 ANURANJ M C SAJITH KUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

345, VILLUNNIYAL, 
THENHIPPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

673636, 
TIRURANGADI

  

31 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHEER 

ABOOBACKER 
KOYA (FTHR)

ASSAMAKKANTAKATH 
49, KODAKKAD 

WEST, ARIYALLUR, 
KODAKKAD, 676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

32 25/01/2026 Abhishekh K Sasi (FTHR) Mottammal, 
Kakkanchery, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

33 25/01/2026 Shamsad K M SAKKEENA (OTHR) Kizhakke Kottayil, 
Perunthodipadam, 

Chelembra, 
Pulliparambe, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

34 25/01/2026 Shahina Jouhar K M Murshid 
Binmuhyaddeen P T 

(HSBN)

Pariyamthodi Thottathil, 
Pullipparamb, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparambra, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

35 25/01/2026 Aswathi K Sasi (FTHR) Kottarathil, 
Kakkanchery, 

Chelembra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

36 25/01/2026 Luthfa Najeeb Muhammed Arshad 
(HSBN)

VadakkepurathThalanari 
Thodi, Velimukku, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

37 25/01/2026 Gokul V Gopalan (FTHR) Peedikathodi House, 
Pullipparamb, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparamb, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

38 25/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL K 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) MANGATTU 
KULANGARA 

POTTAYIL, 
PADINJATTINPAI, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

39 25/01/2026 Riya Fathima T Hajara (MTHR) Kodur House, 
Varappara, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Vallikkunnu

  

40 25/01/2026 Mushrifa N T Musthafa N T (FTHR) 282/B 
NADAKASHEERI 
THEKKATHOOR, 

Peruneeri, Chelembra, 
Chelembra, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

41 25/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA K P Shaijal K P (FTHR) Karuthedath, 
Padannayil, Chelembra, 
Pulliparambe, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

42 25/01/2026 Dilshad O Ashraf O (FTHR) Unniyalungal House, 
Kakkancheri, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

43 25/01/2026 Muhammed Razeen K K Abdurahiman K K 
(FTHR)

Kizhakke Kottayi 
Perunthodipadam, 

Pullipparamb, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparamb, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

44 25/01/2026 Rashida P Sirajul Haq (HSBN) Parammal house, 
alinchuvadu, mooniyur, 

mooniyur, 676311, 
tirurangadi

  

45 25/01/2026 SOWMYA G S SHYJU A K (HSBN) 9/541 A, 
NEELAMBARI 

HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CALICUT U CITY P O, 
673635, CALICUT U 

CITY

  

46 25/01/2026 Muhammed Nashid K Ramla (MTHR) Mandrammal, 
Pullipparamb, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparamb, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

47 25/01/2026 Nabeel Dilshad K Muhammed Shafi K 
(FTHR)

Kalambalath House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

48 25/01/2026 Ayswariya Nair Kolleri C Pramod Kumar 
(FTHR)

Nandanam -Pevungal, 
Kakkanchery,, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

49 25/01/2026 Jisha P V Basanth Bhaskar 
(HSBN)

Chitra, Kakkanchery, 
Chelambra, Calicut 
University, 673635, 

Kondotty

  

50 25/01/2026 HUSAIN JAMEELA (WIFE) 7/176 D, P K HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, CHELEMBRA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

51 25/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith P Hameed P (FTHR) Perinkadakkatt House, 
Paingottoor, Chelembra, 

Calicut University, 
673635, Kondotty

  

52 25/01/2026 Saidalavikoya K Muhammed (FTHR) Karuthedath House, 
Padinhattinpai, 

Chelambra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

53 25/01/2026 JAMEELA HUSAIN (HSBN) 7/176 D, P K HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, CHELEMBRA

  

54 25/01/2026 RITHURAJ N Aramugan N (FTHR) Naranath house, 
Devathiyal, 

Thenhipalam, 
Thenhippalam, 673636, 

Tirurangadi

  

55 25/01/2026 KAVYA P KRISHNAN P (FTHR) 7/16 A, SAYOOJYAM 
HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

673634, CHELEMBRA

  

56 25/01/2026 Asil Hamlaz M Basheer M (FTHR) Kalluvalappil House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

57 25/01/2026 Mohammed Nasih P Ummer Farook P 
(FTHR)

Parambanthodi House, 
Rottipeedika, Pallikkal, 

Pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

58 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M 

ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

21/198/b parambat, 
kurunthala, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

59 25/01/2026 EVAN REX XAVIER REXON XAVIER 
(FTHR)

Roy Villa, Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

60 25/01/2026 Mariya Koyamu (HSBN) Cherkuzhiyil House, 
Kunnath Parambu, 

Moonniyur, Moonniyur 
South, 676311, 

Tirurangadi

  

61 25/01/2026 Rena Meharin N Razak N (FTHR) Kalambalath House, 
Kolakkattuchali, 

Chelembra, 
Kolakkattuchali, 
673634, Kondoty

  

62 25/01/2026 VAJIDAN N MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) CHOYAKKAD 
HOUSE, KADAPPADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

63 25/01/2026 EMIL REX XAVIER Rexon Xavier (FTHR) Roy Villa, Kohinoor 
Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

64 25/01/2026 DILNA V P DINESAN V P (FTHR) Methrottil Dilna Nivas 
Kohinoor, Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 673636, 

Thirurangadi

  

65 25/01/2026 ABHINAV M Suresh M (FTHR) Malikapurath, 
Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

66 25/01/2026 SUMAL DAS M HARIDASAN M 
(FTHR)

MELOTTIL HOUSE, K 
K PADI, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, PERUVALLUR

  

67 25/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA P Abdul Kareem P (FTHR) Palakkodan , Vakkayil 
House, Superbazar, 

Peruvallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tirurangadi

  

68 25/01/2026 SRUTHI A ANILKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

Sruthilayam 
Malikapurath Parambu, 

Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

69 25/01/2026 VIVEK R REMESH V P (FTHR) SUDIRABHAVAN, 
ILLATHUMADU, 

PERUVALLUR P O, 
PERUVALLUR, 

673638, 
TIRURANGADI

  

70 25/01/2026 Muhammed Hashim P C Mujeeb Rahman P C 
(FTHR)

PALAMADATHIL 
CHOLAKKAL, 
KADALUNDI 
NAGARAM, 

ARIYALLUR, 
KADALUNDI 

NAGARAM, 673314, 
TIRURANGADI

  

71 25/01/2026 Ajul T M Thachat Melottil 
Susmitha (MTHR)

Kodoli House, 
Vellayipadam, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku, 
676317, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

72 25/01/2026 ALTHAF AMEEN A P ABDUL SATHAR A P 
(FTHR)

Achaparambil House 
Thunichalipara, 
Thenhipalam, 
Thenhipalam, 

Thenhipalam, 673636, 
Thirurangadi

  

73 25/01/2026 BHAVYA N BIJU SREEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

SUKRUTHAM, 
THAZHEKUTTIKKADUPARAMBA, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

74 25/01/2026 Sreerag K Suresh Kumar K (FTHR) 18/437Kunikkoloth, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi

  

75 25/01/2026 MASNA FERIN A MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE (HSBN)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, alinchuvadu, 
mooniyur, mooniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

76 25/01/2026 Raihana Thesneem K ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

Nadukkandi, 
Devathiyal, Pallikkal, 

Puthur Pallikkal, 
673636, kondotty

  

77 25/01/2026 Fathima Fida K Basheer K (FTHR) Mankuzhiyil House, 
Varappara, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Vallikkunnu

  

78 25/01/2026 Rabeea M K Abdurahim MK (FTHR) Mathari Kochiledath, 
alinchuvadu, mooniyur, 

mooniyur, 676311, 
tirurangadi

  

79 25/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHLA P Moideenkutty Parakkatt 
(FTHR)

Pinnichattil, Velimukku, 
Moonniyur, Velimukku 

South, 676317, 
Tirurangadi

  

80 25/01/2026 Nida Sainudeen A Sainudeen A (FTHR) Ayikkara, Ariyallur, 
vallikkunnu, Ariyallur, 

676312, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

81 25/01/2026 Shamsunnisa K Abdul Rasheed 
Kuthirodath (HSBN)

Mankuzhil House, 
Varappara, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Vallikkunnu

  

82 25/01/2026 Akshay P Narayanan P (FTHR) 18/325 Puthukulangara, 
Ariyallur, Ariyallur, 
Ariyallur, 676312, 

Thirurangadi

  

83 25/01/2026 Mohammed Safvan K Alavikutty K (FTHR) Mankuyil House, 
Varappara, Peruvallur, 

Parambilpeedika, 
676317, Vallikkunnu

  

84 25/01/2026 Muhammed 
Aneeshudheen M 

Sharafudheen M (FTHR) Mancheri, alinchuvadu, 
mooniyur, mooniyur, 
676311, tirurangadi

  

85 25/01/2026 JAMSHEERA.C.P RASHIQUE V (HSBN) VADAKKAYIL, 
MANAKKAMTHODI, 
PALLIKKAL, Pallikkal, 

673634, Kondotty

  

86 25/01/2026 ARSHITHA V SATHEESH V (FTHR) 13/562C, Vennathodi, 
Chelembra, Chelembra, 

673634, Kondotty

  

87 25/01/2026 HRISHIKA P SHAJAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

CHILLAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

MUNDIYANMAD, 
THENHIPALAM, 

CHENAKKALANGADI, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

88 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIF C ASHRAF (FTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
SRAMBYA BAZAR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

89 25/01/2026 Rahul V Gopalan (FTHR) Peedikathodi House, 
Pullipparamb, 
Chelembra, 

Pullipparamb, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

90 25/01/2026 FAHMEEDA RILU K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
KUNDAMKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, MOONNIYUR 

SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

91 25/01/2026 SHAMEERA P T MOHAMMED FARSIN 
K (HSBN)

THAZHE 
PERINCHEERI 

HOUSE, 
PUTHURPALLIKKAL, 
PUTHURPALLIKKAL, 
PUTHURPALLIKKAL, 

673636, 
VALLIKKUNNU

  

92 25/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMA K SAIDALAVI KK 
(OTHR)

KUMMALI HOUSE, 
Olipram 14 Mail, 

Chelembra, Calicut 
University, 673635, 

Tirurangadi

  

93 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJLAS T ISMAIL T (FTHR) THUDISSERI, 
THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KUNDAN KADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

94 25/01/2026 RIFA T NISHAD M C (HSBN) 457/15, Manninga 
Paramba, Kundam 

kadavu, Moonniyur, 
Moonniyur South, 

676311, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

95 25/01/2026 DILEEP KUMAR BALAN C (FTHR) CHEENAKANARI 
HOUSE, 

ANNANGADI, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 

KADALUNDI 
NAGRAM, 673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

96 25/01/2026 Ajmal M K Muhammed Kutty M K 
(FTHR)

Malayil Mundanil 
House, Pullipparamb, 

Chelembra, 
Pullipparamb, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

97 25/01/2026 FIDA MOHAMED 
FAISAL 

MOHAMMED FAISAL 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL, 
VALAKKANDI, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

98 25/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIBATH 
P 

FASALU RAHMAN A 
K (HSBN)

UNNIYAL PARAMBA 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
P O, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

99 25/01/2026 JABIR SHAFEEQ ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KAKKUNDEERI, 
SUPPER BAZAR, 

Pervallur, 
Parambilpeedika, 

676317, Tiroorangadi

  

100 25/01/2026 Rishanabanu muhammed Rashid 
(HSBN)

ERANNIKKAL, 
alinchuvadu, mooniyur, 

mooniyur, 676311, 
tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VALLIKKUNNU

Revision identity

101 25/01/2026 FATHIMA SHARI P SAJUDHEEN P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINGALPARA, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI

  

102 25/01/2026 AAVANI C P RAJESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

chenattil purayil, 
poolapoyil, chelembra, 

kolakkattuchali, 673634, 
kondotty

  

103 25/01/2026 REJA FAISAL K T MOHAMED FAISAL 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VALAKKANDI, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

104 25/01/2026 VISHNU V P SUBRAMANIAN V P 
(FTHR)

VELUTHA 
PARAMBIL, 
PARAYIL, 

CHELEMBRA, 
PULLIPARAMBA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

105 25/01/2026 Vishnu G Govindan Kutty M 
(FTHR)

Ushas, Chelembra, 
Chelembra, Chelembra, 

673634, Kondotty

  

106 25/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P NASAR P (FTHR) Pandi, Anangadi, 
Vallikkunnu, Kadalundi 

nagaram, 673314, 
Tirurangadi

  

107 25/01/2026 NIHALA NARGEES K HARIS T K (HSBN) 3/258 
THEVARKANDATHIL, 
POOTHERIVALAPPIL, 

CHELARI, 
VELIMUKKU, 676317, 

kondotty
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108 25/01/2026 SAHLA K ARIFA (MTHR) KULAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMBIL 

PEEDIKA, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PARAMBILPEEDIKA, 
676317, 

TIRURANGADI

  

109 25/01/2026 MUFEEDA BEEVI P M SAIDU NAUFAL K P  
(HSBN)

KADALUNDI 
PULIKKALAKATH 

HOUSE, 
ILLATHMADU, 
PERUVALLUR, 

PERUVALLUR PO, 
673638, 

THIRURANGADI

  

110 25/01/2026 Afnan Adham M V Mahmoon M V (FTHR) Manakkattu Vakeri 
House, Idimuzhikkal, 

Chelembra, Chelembra, 
673634, Kondotty

  

111 25/01/2026 FAHMIDA KK SAIDALAVI KK 
(FTHR)

Kaithakath Kandanakath 
House, Velimukku, 

Moonniyur, Velimukku 
South, 676317, 

Tirurangadi

  

112 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASALUDHEEN T

MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
T (FTHR)

THUDISSERI, 
THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KUNDAMKADAVU, 

MOONNIYUR SOUTH 
P O, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

113 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASAR 
V P

JAFAR SHAREEF V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, KUNDAN 

KADAVU, 
MOONNIYUR SOUTH 

P O, MOONNIYUR 
SOUTH, 676311, 
TIRURANGADI
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114 25/01/2026 ADIL ANSARI P P SIRAJUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PADINHAREPEEDIYEKKAL, 
PADIKKAL, 

MOONNIYUR, 
VELIMUKKU SOUTH, 

676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


